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69 MARHOLD GUNTER TSV WOLFRATSHAUSEN DLV sm45 230297

5 PAOLETTI NERINO RUNNERS BERGAMO sm45 226957
10 RITELLA CHRISTIAN TEAM ULTRASWEDEN sm40 223822

9 DI PALMA CIRO ATLETICA REGGIO sm45 217249
14 LUTTEROTTI SONIA GARDASPORTEVENTS sf50 193306

1 EVANGELISTI MICHELE TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE MONF. ROERO sm 193120
82 RACCA GIANCARLO TURIN MARATHON sm45 187049
37 CANTA PIERCARLO CRAL REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONI sm50 185300
73 METELLI GIAN LUCA ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS sm45 183180
67 LONGHI CLAUDIO VLADIMIR  ATL. MARIANO COMENSE sm35 178325
94 VACCA LEONARDO CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE sm35 173369
84 RAVETTO PAOLO IL GIRO D'ITALIA RUN sm60 173363
39 CAPPUCCIO ANGELO ATLETICA SANTHIA-VC001 sm40 166967
62 GIANNETTI LUCA NON COMPETITIVO sm40 166267
79 PAVAN GIULIANO ASD POLLONE sm60 166200
59 GAERTNER DETLEF NON COMPETITIVO sm45 163300
71 MARZORATI ROLDANO GARDASPORTEVENTS sm55 162169
44 CHIEREGATO MAURO GIORDANA LOMBARDI sm35 157773
53 DRAGONETTI VINCENZO CRAL REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONI sm50 156024
34 BONI SFORZA ANDREA TRC Traversetolo Running Club sm40 151990
40 CASONI ROBERTO GP CORNOGIOVINE sm40 151960
54 ELETTRICO MARIO IL GIRO D'ITALIA RUN sm60 150566

6 MAMMOLI ANTONIO ASD CROCE D'ORO PRATO sm50 150520
74 MICHELETTI LUCIANO RUNNERS BERGAMO sm55 150196
95 VARESIO FRANCO CRAL REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONI sm45 149887
18 BONETTO TIZIANA ASD SCUOLA DEL CAMMINO SALUZZO sf50 149100
97 VOLPATO ANDREA GSA POLLONE sm45 147968
92 TRINELLI ROBERTO PODISTICA TRANESE sm45 147459
15 UBERTALLI DANIELA G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZENGA sf45 146329
93 UGHETTI GIAN LUCA ATLETICA BORGO REVEL sm35 146260
55 FERRARI LUCIANO MARATHON CLUB ALTA QUOTA sm60 145718
19 BELLATO MARIA APPLERUN TEAM TO246 sfe0 145706
60 GALFIONE DOMENICO NON COMPETITIVO sm60 144550
49 DEPEDRI GIUSEPPE GP CORNO GIOVINE sm55 143440
26 ARDAU ALESSANDRA CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB sf50 143429
45 CIALDINI GIUSEPPE S.E.V. VALMADRERA sm40 143420
89 SCAGLIONE ADRIANO G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO sm40 140580
12 FOSSATI MARIA ILARIA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO sf40 140256
63 GIULIANO GIOVANNI A.S.D. ATLETICA VERCELLI 78 sm55 138568
33 BOLZACCHI LUCIANO A.S.D.MARATHON CREMONA sm50 136692
41 CAVALITTO MAURO TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM sm50 135888

2 JENS HILPERT NON COMPETITIVO sm40 134900
16 BORRA CRISTINA ASD DORATLETICA sf50 133841
81 PONZIO GUIDO VINCENZO ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI - CAMPOBASSO sm60 133770
27 ARNDT OLLIG NON COMPETITIVO sm45 133480
21 BELLATO GIANLUCA APPLERUN TEAM TO246 sm50 130719
43 CHIAVAZZA DIEGO CARIGNANO RUN sm40 130696
61 GALOSSO CLAUDIO A.S.D. VOLARE PINEROLO sm60 129564
50 DASCOLI VITO IL GIRO D'ITALIA RUN sm60 129267
24 AIAZZI GUIDO LE CONTREBANDIJE' sm 128813
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24 ore di Torino 2014

Parco Ruffini - 12/13 aprile - FINALE
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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28 BARIZZA
31 BERTI
66 LEO
42 CERNUSCHI
99 ZAMBELLI
85 ROBERT
35 BRANCHI MONDO
98 VOLPI
64 GUBERNATI
3 ALZANI
90 SIzzl
52 DI MURO
77 MONTAGNIN
78 PANUNZI
68 MALACARI
30 BENEDIKT
32 BOLDINI
48 DAMIANI
29 PETRILLI
100 ZANARDI
36 CALANDRIELLO
75 MIGNECO
17 SATTA
20 BELLATO
11 RITELLA
96 VETTORELLO
46 CONORI
8 MIROSLAV
56 FERRI
7 BELTRAMINO
91 STABIO
65 LAVARDA

SILVIO
MARCO
SIMONE
ANTONIO
AGOSTINA
GENETTI
MASSIMO
FILIPPO
OSCAR
STEFANO
MARCO
CORRADO
GIULIANA
PAOLO
GIOVAMBATTISTA
STRAETLING
LUCA
FRANCESCO
RAFFAELE
ANGIOLINO
SALVATORE
GIOVANNI
MARINELLA
GIULIA

ANN
CLAUDIO
VALERIO
KADLEL
CLAUDIO
OSVALDO
ALDO DOMENICO
REMO

MARCIATORI CASTELLANI
CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE
NOVARA CHE CORRE
RUNNERS BERGAMO
RUNNERS BERGAMO
TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
ATL. LESSONA

IL GIRO D'ITALIA RUN
POLISPORTIVA PRATO NORD
GE.SE.SPORT.

TRIESTE ATLETICA ASD
LBM SPORT TEAM

ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS
NON COMPETITIVO

POL. ZOLA PREDOSA

PRO PATRIA CUS MILANO
IL GIRO D'ITALIA RUN
NON COMPETITIVO

A.S. POD AMATORI POLICORO
ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS
PODISTICA TRANESE
APPLERUN TEAM TO246
TEAM ULTRASWEDEN
G.S PASTA GRANAROLO
GP CORNOGIOVINE
TEAM AUSTRIACO

A.S.D. VOLARE PINEROLO
A.S.D. VOLARE PINEROLO
USA CAFASSE

A.S.D. TERZO TEMPO

sm35
sm60
sm35
sm70
sf35
sm55
sm45
sm40
sm60
sm35
sm45
sm50
sf55
sm50
sm60
sm45
sm35
sm40
sm55
sm65
sm45
sm55
sf55
pf
sf40
sm
sm40
sm50
sm70
sm50
sm50
sm45

127146
125818
125479
125452
124974
123830
123585
123299
121688
119280
118475
115786
115447
114074
110839
109340
108675
106500
105866
103660
100820
100820
98003
95219
83780
83780
82360
71000
66740
52540
41180
35500



